

Continued from H/S M.B. Lantain
in (one hundred) pages by printer
Machin and Issued to Sri Baban
Ram A.E. R.W.D. Wary Sub-Div.
Deo.

16/1/20
Executive Engineer

Rural Works Department

Works Division, Aurangabad

10/1/20

Schedule KLV - Form No. 134.

Division.

Sub-Division.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

224444

12563

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No	L	B	D	
4th AND FINAL BILL					
Name of Work - Deo Kachan pite					
Road to Mahadaha (MMGSY)					

Agency: - Sri Rajiv Ranjan
 Agreement No: - 08 GAD/20-21
 Date of Work start: - 08-06-20
 Date of Completion: - 07-03-21
 (As per Agreement)
 Actual Date of Completion: - 07-10-20

Measurement - NILL

Princed
26/2/21
J. E. deo
AS
CSF
J. K. Singh
3/3/21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) E/W excavation of structure for foundation - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Pt-19					
15.66 M ³ CP			269.32/M ³ B		4218=00
(2) Providing PCC M15 in open foundation - -					
2.95 M ³ CP			4662.15/M ³ B		13287=00
(3) Providing PCC M20 in sub structure - -					
15.17 M ³					
@ Rs. 5409.31/M ³ - B					82059=00
(4) Providing RCC Neome pipe of 600 mm dia					
7.5 M CP			993.20/M - B		7449=00
(5) Const of granular sub base - -					
(5) Cleaning & grubbing 0.34 Mael					
@ Rs 51133.76/Mael - B					17385=00
(6) Construction of Embankment - -					
1334.51 M ³					
@ Rs 176.94/M ³ - B					233459=00
Continuation					Rs 387852=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					357857.00
(7) Providing Box Culvert					
36.00 M ³					
@ Rs 74.14/M ³					2670.00
(8) Const of Embankment					
21.60 M ³ @ Rs 26.11/M ³					564.00
(9) Const of granular Sub					
base					
59.24 M ³					
@ Rs 2342.24/M ³					139507.00
(10) Providing C/P Receding					
4) BM 90-IT					
143.64 M ³					
@ Rs 3261.57/M ³					467840.00
(11) Const of Sub grade					
37.69 M ³					
@ Rs 176.55/M ³					6655.00
(12) Providing Paint					
12.45 M ² @ Rs 97.19/M ²					1213.00
(13) Construction of Rigid					
Pavement					
306.00 M ³					
@ Rs 5913.41/M ³					180950.30

Continuation

Rs 2765709.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		B/F B			2785109=00
(14) Providing B/F Scaffolding					
Qty. width = 11/3 ft - 21					
250.00 M ²					
@ Rs 543.75/M ² - B					135945=00
(15) Providing Reinforced					
Cement Concrete M 1:2 -					
(a) Ordinary K.M. Stone					
2 NO @ Rs 99.54 66/NO - B					3969=00
(b) 200 mm Stone					
2 NO @ Rs 551.50/NO - B					1103=00
(16) Providing & fixing of					
Logs of Rejoice - - -					
4 NO @ Rs 92.14.14/NO - B					3682=00
(17) Printing NEW Letter - -					
44 NO @ Rs 0.52/NO - B					23=00
(18) Boundary Pl. Wall					
24 NO @ Rs 463.10/NO - B					11114=00
(19) Providing & fixing Traffic Sign.					
(a) 600 mm square tubular					
4 NO @ Rs 3662.64/NO - B					14649=00
(b) 600 mm Circular					
2 NO @ Rs 4934.27/NO - B					9869=00
(c) 900 mm x 600 mm					
2 NO @ Rs 6807.24/NO - B					13814=00
(d) 600 mm x 450 mm					
2 NO @ Rs 4504.07/NO - B					9609=00
(e) 900 mm circular					
2 NO @ Rs 8830.14/NO - B					17660=00
					3039720=00

